Introduction
The Analogic ADC435X series of products consists of high speed, low
noise, low distortion, 16-bit A/D converters. The ADC4355 and ADC4357
are sampling A/D converters that have throughput rates of 100 kHz and
200 kHz respectively; the ADC4356 is a 7 µs buffered A/D converter.
Designed for high performance applications, they are pin-compatible to
the industry standard Analogic MP2735A and AM40516 A/D converters.
The ADC435X converters are ideally suited for applications where high

Inputs
Figure 6. Typical Application Circuit for the ADC4356.
Ordering Guide
ADC435 -M
5 100 kHz Sampling
6 7 µs Buffered A/D Converter
7 200 kHz Sampling ADC
1 0V to +10V Input
4 ±5V Input
S Straight Data
C Complementary Data
DC-to-DC Converter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SP7015